      Diesel Generator sets
Powered by Cummins
      ISO14001  SGS   ISO9001
ASSEMBLY
※  The engine and alternator are close coupled by means of an SAE flange. A full torsional analysis has been carried out to guarantee
no harmful vibration will occur. Engine with radiator and alternator are on common spraying powder mounting.
※ Anti-vibration pads are affixed between engine alternator feet and the base frame.Thus ensuring complete vibration isolation of the

Circuit Breaker Paralleling System ATS cabinet Super Silent canopy
Specifications may change without notice. 3/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
50HZ, 1500rpm, 380-415V, 3phase 4 wire,
Genset
Model
Standby Power Prime Prime Engine
Model
Alternator
Model
Dimension
(Open type)
Weight
(kg)
L/h
@100% KVA KW KVA KW
MC22D5 22 18 20 16 4B3.9-G1 PI144D 1800*750*1450 820 5.4
MC28D5 28 22 25 20 4B3.9-G1 PI144E 1800*750*1450 850 5.8
MC33D5 33 26 30 24 4B3.9-G2 PI144G 1800*750*1450 880 6.7
MC44D5 44 35 40 32 4BT3.9-G2 PI144J 1900*750*1450 980 9.3
MC55D5 55 44 50 40 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224D 1920*780*1500 1020 11.5
MC66D5 66 53 60 48 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224E 1920*780*1500 1050 13.1
MC88D5 88 70.4 80 64 4BTAA3.9-G11 UCI224F 1950*780*1500 1080 15
MC100D5 100 80 90 72 6BT5.9-G1 UCI274C 2550*880*1600 1280 22
MC110D5 110 88 100 80 6BT5.9-G2 UCI274C 2550*880*1600 1300 24
MC125D5 125 100 112 90 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI274D 2550*880*1600 1450 27
MC150D5 150 120 135 108 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI274E 2550*880*1600 1550 29
MC175D5 175 140 160 128 6BTAA5.9-G12 UCI274F 2600*950*1700 1650 37
MC200D5 200 160 180 144 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274G 2600*950*1700 1710 40
MC220D5 220 176 200 160 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274H 2600*950*1700 1760 45.4
MC250D5 250 200 225 180 6CTAA8.3-G9 UCD274J 2800*1000*1700 1980 53
MC275D5 275 220 250 200 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI274K 2800*1000*1700 2000 53
MC315D5 315 252 285 228 NTA855-G1A S4L1D-D41 3200*1100*1850 3350 61.3
MC330D5 330 264 300 240 6LTAA9.5-G3 S4L1D-D41 2900*1000*1700 2400 57
MC350D5 350 280 320 256 NTA855-G1B S4L1D-D41 3200*1100*1850 3350 71.4
MC380D5 380 304 350 280 NTA855-G2A S4L1D-D41 3200*1100*1850 3380 71.9
MC400D5 400 320 365 292 NTA855-G4 S4L1D-F41 3200*1100*1850 3520 85.4
MC440D5 440 352 400 320 NTAA855-G7A S4L1D-F41 3300*1155*1850 3870 94
MC500D5 500 400 450 360 KTA19-G3 S4L1D-G41 3400*1400*2040 3950 97
MC500D5A 500 400 450 360 QSZ13-G2 S4L1D-G41 3200*1100*1850 3650 92
MC550D5 550 440 500 400 KTA19-G3A S5L1D-C41 3400*1400*2040 4100 106
MC550D5A 550 440 500 400 QSZ13-G3 S5L1D-C41 3200*1100*1850 3680 107
MC625D5 625 500 550 440 KTAA19-G5 S5L1D-D41 3400*1400*2040 4400 113
MC660D5 660 528 600 480 KTA19-G8 S5L1D-E41 3400*1400*2040 4580 127
MC690D5 690 552 625 500 KTAA19-G6A S5L1D-F41 3400*1400*2040 4650 113
MC700D5 700 560 650 520 VTA28-G5 S5L1D-F41 3980*1720*2230 6200 140
MC715D5 715 572 650 520 QSK19-G4 S5L1D-F41 3750*1550*1960 4600 120
MC750D5 750 600 688 550 QSK19-G11 S5L1D-G41 3750*1550*1960 4800 135
MC825D5 825 660 750 600 VTA28-G6 S5L1D-H41 4000*1870*2100 6560 162
MC900D5 900 720 810 648 KTA38-G2B S6L1D-C4 4600*1850*2200 7200 181
MC1000D5 1000 800 918 735 KTA38-G2A S6L1D-D4 4600*1850*2200 7450 191
MC1100D5 1100 880 1000 800 KTA38-G5 S6L1D-E4 4600*1850*2200 7550 209
MC1250D5 1250 1000 1125 900 KTA38-G9 S6L1D-F4 4600*2060*2200 7900 232
MC1375D5 1375 1100 1250 1000 QSK38-G5 S6L1D-G4 4700*1850*2200 7800 240
MC1400D5 1400 1120 1250 1000 KTA50-G3 S6L1D-G4 5000*2100*2600 9800 254
MC1500D5 1500 1200 1400 1120 KTA50-G8 S6L1D-H4 5250*2150*2350 10500 289
MC1675D5 1675 1340 1500 1200 KTA50-GS8 S7L1D-C41 5250*2150*2350 10600 295
MC1875D5 1875 1500 1680 1344 KTA50-G15 S7L1D-D41 5300*2150*2350 11000 320
MC2000D5 2050 1640 1875 1500 QSK60-G3 S7L1D-F41 6200*2280*2540 15200 355
MC2250D5 2250 1800 2000 1600 QSK60-G4 S7L1D-G41 6200*2280*2540 15500 394
MC2500D5 2500 2000 2250 1800 QSK60-G21 S7L1D-J41 6200*2490*3100 17500 446
MC2750D5 2750 2200 2500 2000 QSK78-G9 LVS1804R 5800*2310*2300 20600 488
MC3000D5 3000 2400 2750 2200 QSK78-G9 LVS1804S 5800*2310*2300 20600 540
MC3300D5 3300 2640 3000 2400 QSK78G6 LVS1824G 5800*2310*2300 20600 596
60hz, 1800rpm, 220-480V, 3phase 4 wire,
Genset
Model
Standby power Prime power Engine
model
Alternator
model Dimension Weight L/h
KVA KW KVA KW
MC33D6 33 26.4 30 24 4B3.9-G2 BCI184E 1750*780*1500 850 7.2
Specifications may change without notice. 4/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
MC50D6 50 40 45 36 4BT3.9-G2 BCI184H 1750*780*1500 950 10.1
MC75D6 75 60 68 55 4BTA3.9-G2 UCI224D 1950*800*1500 980 13.8
MC100D6 100 80 90 72 4BTAA3.9-G11 UCI224F 1950*800*1500 1020 16
MC125D6 125 100 113 90.4 6BT5.9-G1 UCI274C 2300*850*1700 1280 24
MC150D6 150 120 137.5 110 6BTA5.9-G2 UCI274D 2300*850*1720 1450 27
MC165D6 165 132 150 120 6BTAA5.9-G2 UCI274E 2480*850*1720 1520 28.5
MC185D6 185 148 168 134.4 6BTAA5.9-G12 UCI274F 2480*850*1720 1560 32
MC220D6 220 176 200 160 6CTA8.3-G2 UCI274F 2650*900*1720 1700 42.6
MC250D6 250 200 225 180 6CTAA8.3-G2 UCI274G 2680*900*1720 1750 44
MC275D6 275 220 250 200 6CTAA8.3-G7 UCI274H 2680*900*1720 1780 49
MC300D6 300 240 275 220 6LTAA8.9-G2 UCDI274J 2800*950*1750 1800 51
MC330D6 330 264 300 240 6LTAA8.9-G3 UCDI274K 2800*950*1750 1950 55
MC350D6 350 280 312.5 250 NTA855-G1 UCDI274K 3200*1100*1700 3160 66
MC385D6 385 308 350 280 NTA855-G1B HCI444D 3300*1100*1700 3350 74.5
MC440D6 438 350 394 315.2 NTA855-G3 HCI444D 3420*1150*1720 3600 79
MC500D6 500 400 440 352 KTA19-G2 HCI444E 3600*1350*1920 4100 92
MC550D6 550 440 500 400 KTA19-G3 HCI444F 3600*1400*1920 4150 99
MC625D6 625 500 563 450.4 KTA19-G4 HCI544C 3600*1400*1900 4100 112
MC660D6 660 528 600 480 KTAA19-G5 HCI544D 3720*1540*1960 4400 117
MC700D6 700 560 630 504 QSK19-G4 HCI544D 3750*1550*1960 4500 115
MC750D6 750 600 687.5 550 KTAA19-G6A HCI544E 3780*1640*2040 4600 134
MC850D6 850 680 775 620 KT38-G HCI544F 4400*1720*2200 6650 155
MC1000D6 1000 800 905 724 KTA38-G2 LVI634C 4550*1750*2200 6950 183
MC1100D6 1100 1000 1000 800 KTA38-G2A LVI634D 4600*1800*2200 7200 201
MC1250D6 1250 1125 1125 900 KTA38-G4 LVI634E 4700*1800*2200 7600 229
MC1375D6 1375 1100 1250 1000 KTA38-G9 LVI634F 4900*1800*2200 7800 252
MC1450D6 1450 1160 1200 960 QSK38-G5 LVI634F 4800*1800*2300 7900 235
MC1550D6 1550 1240 1400 1120 KTA50-G3 LVI634G 5700*2100*2350 9800 285
MC1750D6 1750 1400 1600 1280 QSK50-G3 PI734A 5700*2100*2350 10200 300
MC1875D6 1875 1500 1700 1360 KTA50-G9 PI734B 5800*2100*2350 10500 318
MC2500D6 2500 2000 2250 1800 QSK60-G7 PI734F 5800*2200*2500 13000 440
Note: For Canada, USA if need UL, CSA, then a little different cost and delivery time.
For Australia, New Zealand, the canopy tank and output breaker will be different standard.
Specifications may change without notice. 5/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com